

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>5th and final</u>                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Name of Work: Construction</u>        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>of Road from Harakh</u>               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Pakari mmsy to</u>                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>paschim Tola Tale</u>                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>of Agency: mithulesh Kr Singh</u>     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Agg No: - 06/mmsy/SBD/20-21</u>       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Date of start: - 25.09.2020</u>       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Date of Comp: - 24.06.2021</u>        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Actual Date of Comp: - 19.01.2022</u> |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Further measurement - N/A

28.4.2022  
 02

02/05/22  
 AS

| Particulars                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                       | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----------------------|------------------|
|                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                    |                  |
| <u>Abstract of Cost</u>                                   |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| ① cleanup and grubbing<br>A ① P-23                        |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 14 Hae OR 51137.38/1 Hae                                  |                               |    |    |                       | 7159.00          |
| ② Band and cleanup of area<br>Bm & Ref Pella<br>14 ② P-23 |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 700 km <sup>2</sup> OR 12714.17/km <sup>2</sup>           |                               |    |    |                       | 8900.00          |
| Cost of earth work<br>LW 1000 m <sup>2</sup><br>24 ③ P-23 |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 408.1 m <sup>2</sup> OR 136.92/m <sup>2</sup> &           |                               |    |    |                       | 80363.00         |
|                                                           |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| ④ Cost of Subgrade and<br>earthen shoulder<br>14 ④ P-24   |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 14 ④ P-13 —                                               |                               |    |    | 510.00 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
| 14 ④ P-24 —                                               |                               |    |    | 381.00 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
|                                                           |                               |    |    | 891.00 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
| ④ 183.22/m <sup>2</sup> — &                               |                               |    |    |                       | 163249.00        |
| ⑤ Excavation of Relay<br>cutting<br>14 ⑤ P-24             |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 50 m <sup>3</sup> OR 126.24/m <sup>3</sup> &              |                               |    |    |                       | 3977.00          |
| Cost of embankment with<br>excavated soil<br>14 ⑥ P-24    |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 90 m <sup>3</sup> OR 96.68/m <sup>3</sup> — &             |                               |    |    |                       | 1807.00          |

Continuation

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑦ <del>Cost of</del> C&B gravel                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑦ P-24                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 471.37 m <sup>3</sup> @ 3513.90/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    | 1656347.00       |
| ⑧ Bandump w/m m cm <sup>3</sup>                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑧ P-24                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 198.59 m <sup>3</sup> @ 4840.50/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    | 961275.00        |
| ⑨ Pav and applying concrete                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 24-⑨ P-25                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2632.10 m <sup>2</sup> @ 44.33/m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |    |    | 116681.00        |
| ⑩ Pav and app: Tack coat                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑩ P-25                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2632.10 m <sup>2</sup> @ 15.33/m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |    |    | 40350.00         |
| ⑪ Pav and layup close graded mix seal surface  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑪ P-25                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2632.10 m <sup>2</sup> @ 251.89/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |    | 663800.00        |
| ⑫ Pav and app Road marking paint               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑫ P-25                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 140.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ 859.46/m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |    |    | 120324.00        |
| ⑬ Pav and app Ker Post                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14-⑬ P-25                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos @ 2377.46/each                          |                               |    |    |    | 4755.00          |

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

(14) Bar and piece of 200 mm  
2 line fast

14 (14) P-25

03 Nos CR 640.51 each R 1922.40

(15) Bar and piece of 200 mm  
board

14 (15) P-26

03 Nos CR 10192.20 each R 30577.40

(16) Bar and piece of 200 mm  
sign board

14 (16) P-25

(17) 600 mm x 800 mm

01 Nos CR 3521.22 each R 3521.40

(18) 600 mm x 600 mm Circular

01 Nos CR 4701.53 each R 4702.40

(19) 800 mm x 600 mm Rect

01 Nos CR 6532.42 each R 6532.40  
~~4580.71 each R 4581.40~~

(20) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect

01 Nos CR 4580.71 each R 4581.40

(21) Planting of Trees

14 (21) P-25

51 Nos CR 809.85 each R 41302.40

(22) Bar and piece of 200 mm

100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100 + 100

14 (22) P-25

04 Nos CR 10201.74 each R 40807.40

R 3962131.40

Continuation

| Particulars                   | Details of actual measurement |    |              |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|--------------|----|------------------|
|                               | No.                           | L. | B.           | D. |                  |
|                               | 30 R                          |    | 396213       |    | 1.00             |
| Add- 12% on GST @ B           |                               |    | 175456       |    | 00               |
| Add 1% on L. cess @ B         |                               |    | 39621        |    | 00               |
| Add 5% Fee @ 1.25% @ B        |                               |    | 49923        |    | 00               |
|                               |                               |    |              |    |                  |
| Totally                       |                               |    | 45,27,131    |    | 00               |
| Less on previous payment @ B  |                               |    |              |    |                  |
| Less 0.05% on actual rate @ B |                               |    | 2264         |    | 00               |
|                               |                               |    | Rs 45,24,867 |    | 00               |
| Less for previous payment     |                               |    | 45,18,563    |    | 00               |
| Balance B                     |                               |    | 6,304        |    | 00               |

✓

28.4.2022

Rz

02/05/22

RE